

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECT : 000I-271
COUNTY : Minnehaha
TYPE OF WORK : Fence Replacement & Chain Link Fence

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: **\$107,334.00**

LETTING DATE : 04/01/2014

BIDDERS				Prairie Fencing 107 East Wandel Ave Fort Pierre, SD 57532		Ludemann Fencing LLC 28056 High Point Drive Fort Pierre, SD 57532		Reis Spraying & Fencing LLC PO Box 151 Oacoma, SD 57365		American Fence Company 47061 Charlotte Court Sioux Falls, Sd 57108		NO BID RETURNED
BID SECURITY				Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Cashier's Check		Bid Bond		Dakotaland Equipment Hamm Contracting, LLC Heartland Custon Fencing Jensen Rock & Sand Michael's Fence Northwest Landscaping Inc Shaun Jensen Const Steffen Fencing Guardrail Enterprises
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	9000.00	LUMP SUM	6500.00	LUMP SUM	7000.00	LUMP SUM	6427.00	
100E0100	Clearing	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	100.00	LUMP SUM	25000.00	LUMP SUM	12000.00	LUMP SUM	69127.00	
110E0600	Remove Fence	Ft	16714	0.40	6685.60	0.60	10028.40	0.90	15042.60	0.77	12869.78	
620E0030	Type 3 Right-of-Way Fence	Ft	11104	1.05	11659.20	1.80	19987.20	2.50	27760.00	1.93	21430.72	
620E0230	Modified Type 3 Right-of-Way	Ft	1764	1.10	1940.40	2.00	3528.00	2.50	4410.00	2.15	3792.60	
620E0260	Modified Type 6 Right-of-Way	Ft	1055	2.00	2110.00	2.25	2373.75	3.00	3165.00	2.74	2890.70	
620E1020	2 Post Panel	Each	96	95.00	9120.00	105.00	10080.00	110.00	10560.00	121.00	11616.00	
620E1030	3 Post Panel	Each	6	120.00	720.00	125.00	750.00	150.00	900.00	187.00	1122.00	
620E1110	Wood Fence Post	Each	129	10.00	1290.00	25.00	3225.00	10.00	1290.00	11.00	1419.00	
621E0160	6' Chain Link Fence with Tens	Ft	2791	11.50	32096.50	9.00	25119.00	10.69	29835.79	10.44	29138.04	
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	100.00	LUMP SUM	1500.00	LUMP SUM	0.00	LUMP SUM	1842.00	
TOTALS				74821.70		108091.35		111963.39		161674.84		